



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2901 of 2023

PITAMBER BAGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

28.11.2024	Mr. Ishan Verma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Rahul Jha, counsel for the respondents No. 3 to 5. At the request of Mr. Verma, post this matter along with WPS No. 6378 of 2021. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	