



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 6378 of 2021**

**PITAMBER BAGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**WPS/2901/2023**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>10/04/2026</b> | <p>Mr. Ishan Verma, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. HAPS Bhatia, Panel Lawyer for the respondent-State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List for final hearing in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| s@if              |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |

